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LANSDOWN TERM DATES – Sept 2022 to July 2023 

 

Term dates  
  

Term 1 - Thursday 1 September 2022 to Friday 21 October 2022  
 

  
Term 2 - Monday 31 October 2022 to Friday 16 December 2022  

 

  
Term 3 - Tuesday 3 January 2023 to Friday 10 February 2023  

 

  
Term 4 - Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 31 March 2023  

 

  
Term 5 - Monday 17 April 2023 to Friday 26 May 2023  

 

   
Term 6 - Monday 5 June 2023 to Thursday 20 July 2023  

  
  
  

Lansdown Park Academy INSET days  
  

Thursday 1 September 2022  
Friday 2 September 2022  
Tuesday 3 January 2023  

  
  

Learn@MAT INSET days  
  

TBC  

http://www.lansdown.learnmat.uk/

